
WINDOW TYPE AIR CONDITIONER

MAW10V1QWT
115
60
10000
9.97A
15.0
HIGH 520PSIG/3.58MPa
LOW  300PSIG/2.07MPa
9.59A
18A
1.26A
1/5hp

11.28ozs/0.32kg
                      
               

MODEL                
VOLTS                        
Hz                                 
Btu/h
AMPS
CEER
DESIGN PRESSURE

RLA
LRA
FLA
HORSE POWER

R32 

 
                        
               

MADE IN CHINA

Energy Verified

CSA FILE NUMBER: 163758
DATE MANUFACTURED: 11/2020
OUTSIDE RESISTANCE CLASS                IP X4

 
                        
               

 
                        
               


