

## WINDOW TYPE AIR CONDITIONER

MODEL	MAW10V1QWT
VOLTS	115
Hz	60
Btu/h	10000
AMPS	9.97A
CEER	15.0
DESIGN PRESSURE	HIGH 520PSIG/3.58MPa LOW 300PSIG/2.07MPa
RLA	9.59A
LRA	18A
FLA	1.26A
HORSE POWER	1/5hp
R32	11.28ozs/0.32kg



MILAND  
SUPPLY CO.  
MADE IN CHINA

CSA FILE NUMBER: 163758

DATE MANUFACTURED: 11/2020

OUTSIDE RESISTANCE CLASS

IP X4